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21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Police Chief

Sergeant

Officer

City Manager

Fire Chief

Sergeant

Officer

Sergeant

Public Works Director
Officer

Officer

Assist Public Wrks Director
Officer

Officer

Building Official
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Admin. Services Manager

City Clerk Administrative
Assistant

Equipment Operator
Dispatcher

Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Senior Accounting Tech
Dispatcher

Dispatcher
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

City

Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning

Corning

Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning

Corning

Department
Police

Police

Police
Administration
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Building & Safety
Fire

Police

Police

Police

Elected Official

Public Works
Fire

Public Works
Public Works
Finance

Fire

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$114,596
$112,221
$105,934
$104,927
$103,242
$101,816
$94,667
$93,549
$93,218
$91,633
$91,552
$86,344
$85,777
$83,417
$72,681
$70,427
$68,828
$68,223
$67,635
$65,177

$64,081
$62,772
$61,112
$60,551
$59,974
$57,552
$55,404
$53,958
$53,670
$53,418



31.
32.

33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Maintenance Worker

Treasurer

Accounting Assistant
Dispatcher

Officer

Administrative Secretary
Accounting Technician
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Community Service Officer

Equipment Operator
Officer

Officer

Officer

Sergeant
Maintenance Worker
Assistant Pool Manager
Pool Manager
Lifeguard Il

P/T Dispatcher
Lifeguard Il
Lifeguard Il
Lifeguard |

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Administrative
Secretary

Corning

Corning

Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning

Corning

Public Works
Elected Official

Finance

Fire

Police

Public Works
Finance

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$53,237
$53,226

$48,974
$48,540
$48,252
$47,553
$46,652
$45,377
$44,607
$44,380
$40,659
$19,851
$19,037
$18,240
$17,413
$15,784
$7,547
$6,635
$6,269
$5,364
$5,206
$4,914
$4,142
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,314
$3,306
$3,105



62. Fire Chief Corning Fire $3,067
63. Lifeguard | Corning Public Works $2,845
64. P/T Dispatcher Corning Fire $2,065



