	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Corning	Police	\$114,596
2.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$112,221
3.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$105,934
4.	City Manager		Corning	Administration	\$104,927
5.	Fire Chief		Corning	Fire	\$103,242
6.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$101,816
7.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$94,667
8.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$93,549
9.	Public Works Director		Corning	Public Works	\$93,218
10.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$91,633
11.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$91,552
12.	Assist Public Wrks Director		Corning	Public Works	\$86,344
13.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$85,777
14.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$83,417
15.	Building Official		Corning	Building & Safety	\$72,681
16.	Dispatcher		Corning	Fire	\$70,427
17.	Dispatcher		Corning	Police	\$68,828
18.	Dispatcher		Corning	Police	\$68,223
19.	Admin. Services Manager		Corning	Police	\$67,635
20.	City Clerk	Administrative Assistant	Corning	Elected Official	\$65,177
21.	Equipment Operator		Corning	Public Works	\$64,081
22.	Dispatcher		Corning	Fire	\$62,772
23.	Equipment Mechanic		Corning	Public Works	\$61,112
24.	Equipment Operator		Corning	Public Works	\$60,551
25.	Senior Accounting Tech		Corning	Finance	\$59,974
26.	Dispatcher		Corning	Fire	\$57,552
27.	Dispatcher		Corning	Police	\$55,404
28.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$53,958
29.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$53,670
30.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$53,418

31.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$53,237
32.	Treasurer	Administrative Secretary	Corning	Elected Official	\$53,226
33.	Accounting Assistant		Corning	Finance	\$48,974
34.	Dispatcher		Corning	Fire	\$48,540
35.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$48,252
36.	Administrative Secretary		Corning	Public Works	\$47,553
37.	Accounting Technician		Corning	Finance	\$46,652
38.	Dispatcher		Corning	Police	\$45,377
39.	Dispatcher		Corning	Police	\$44,607
40.	Community Service Officer		Corning	Police	\$44,380
41.	Equipment Operator		Corning	Public Works	\$40,659
42.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$19,851
43.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$19,037
44.	Officer		Corning	Police	\$18,240
45.	Sergeant		Corning	Police	\$17,413
46.	Maintenance Worker		Corning	Public Works	\$15,784
47.	Assistant Pool Manager		Corning	Public Works	\$7,547
48.	Pool Manager		Corning	Public Works	\$6,635
49.	Lifeguard II		Corning	Public Works	\$6,269
50.	P/T Dispatcher		Corning	Police	\$5,364
51.	Lifeguard II		Corning	Public Works	\$5,206
52.	Lifeguard II		Corning	Public Works	\$4,914
53.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Public Works	\$4,142
54.	Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
55.	Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
56.	Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
57.	Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
58.	Mayor		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600
59.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Public Works	\$3,314
60.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Public Works	\$3,306
61.	Lifeguard I		Corning	Public Works	\$3,105

62.	Fire Chief	Corning	Fire	\$3,067
63.	Lifeguard I	Corning	Public Works	\$2,845
64.	P/T Dispatcher	Corning	Fire	\$2,065